
County Organisation Funding Approved 

CAVAN
Cavan Autism Parents Support CLG  

Sensory Garden €25,500.00

CAVAN Project Belturbet €10,200.00

CORK Bantry Peace Park Sensory Garden €25,500.00

CORK Ballymakeera Tidy Towns €24,557.00

GALWAY 
Lawrencetown Community 

Development Group €13,943.03

GALWAY Muintearas Teo €46,622.50

KERRY An Díseart €34,000.00

KERRY Social Action Group Rathmore €19,356.00

LAOIS Coolrain Playground €59,160.00

LEITRIM Kiltyclogher Community Council €34,663.00

LEITRIM Childhood Days Drumshanbo €6,899.89

LOUTH Maria Goretti Foundation €16,923.50

LONGFORD Ballinalee Community Group €21,452.30

LONGFORD St Marys Community Campus €6,193.70

MAYO Barony Community Dev. Group €60,000.00

MAYO Keenagh Development Committee €20,000.00

MONAGHAN
Youth Work Ireland Cavan 

Monaghan €5,950.00

MONAGHAN Aghabog Early Years €11,176.00

ROSCOMMON Kilronan Community Playschool €23,800.00

ROSCOMMON Keadue Sports field Sensory Garden €44,559.04

SLIGO Dromore West Community Council €51,000.00

TIPPERARY Ballysloe Tidy Towns €51,000.00

TIPPERARY 
Ballyporeen Community Council 

Ltd. €51,000.00

WESTMEATH Raharney Community Park €17,000.00

WICKLOW 
Knockananna Community Group - 

Sensory Garden €34,000.00


